1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

8.
9.
10.

Roll call.

AGENDA
April 28, 1969

Swearing in of new President, Clerk and Trustees.

Approval of minutes - March 24, 1969,

Treasurer's Report - Mr. Smith

Committee Reports:

A,

C.
D.
E.

F.

G.

Finance - Mr. Tucker
l. Presentation of unpaig bills.
2. Budget forecast - 1969 thru 1970

Roads and Bridges - Mr. Fentress
1. Results of 'bidding on MFT Contracts.

2. Work on Oak Knoll and Ridge “oads - flooding.

3. Progress report on anti-litter signs.
Public Safety - Mr. Grigsby

Zéning and Planning

Helath - Mr. McLuaghlin

Law
Progress on road standards.

Plan Commission - Mr. MecLaughlin
1. Appointment of Plan Commission member.

Attorney's Report - Mr. Truninger
1. Meeting with Mr. Fairweather - Trailer at Riding Club

President's Report - Mr. Hayward
l. Committee appointments.

0ld Business

New Business

Adjournment



